
Year: 2021 Municipal User Friendly Budget

MUNICIPALITY: 2

Municode: 0435 Filename: 0435_fba_2021.xlsm 

Website:

Phone Number: (856) 768-2300

Mailing Address:

Municipality: Atco State: NJ Zip: 08004

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Andrew Wade 12/31/2021

Chief Administrative Officer

Chief Financial Officer

James L. D'Auria

Municipal Clerk

Dawn Liedtka

Registered Municipal Accountant

Daniel M. DiGangi

Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Andrew Wade 12/31/2021 awade@waterfordtwp.org

Eric Romolini 12/31/2022 eric.romolini@waterfordtwp.org

Howard Wilson 12/31/2022 howard.wilson@waterfordtwp.org

Rick Yeatman 12/31/2023

Thomas Giangiulio 12/31/2023

Local Government Services

State of New Jersey

tgiangiulio@waterfordtwp.org

rick.yeatman@waterfordtwp.org

awade@waterfordtwp.org

jdauria@waterfordtwp.org

ddigangi@bowmanllp.com

173

www.waterfordtwp.org
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Email the UFB if not using Outlook




